14 occupied in total and by type.
15 (4) The percentage of new residential dwelling units
16 constructed that are listed at each of the following:
17 (A) Eighty percent (80%) or less of the unit's median
18 income.
19 (B) Eighty-one percent (81%) to one hundred nineteen
20 percent (119%) of the unit's median income.
21 (C) One hundred twenty percent (120%) or more of the
22 unit's median income.

1 (5) Any statutory requirements the unit opted out of by
2 ordinance, including the following:
3 (A) The date the unit enacted the ordinance.